Japanese Teapots and Kettles

Best.-Nr.

69019

69020

69021

69011

69015

69004

69009

61311

69018

Name

Japanese teapot

Teapot from Japan

Teapot from Japan

Japanese Teapot

Japanese Teapot

Japanese Glass
Teapot

Japanese Teapot

Japanese Teapot -
made from ARITA
porcellain

Japanese teapot

Beschreibung Bild

The jug is made of light clay and has a
ceramic strainer in front of the pouring
spout. The jug has a capacity of 0.55 .

The jug is made of dark brown clay and has
a ceramic strainer in front of the pouring
spout.

The jug is made of dark brown clay with a
floral pattern and has a ceramic strainer in
front of the spout. The jug has a capacity of
250 ml.

Classically beautiful teapot, made from
porcellan, suitable for everyday use incl. a
spout strainer. This teapot is good for one
liter of tea.

Classically beautiful teapot, made from
porcellan, suitable for everyday use, incl. a
spout strainer. This teapot is good for 0,6
liter of tea. The handle is made from rattan.

This Japanese teapot is perfect for a one-
person households, the workplace or for
catering businesses. It can hold about
450ml and comes with a
well-proportioned strainer.

A classic porcelain pot with bamboo handle.
It has a capacity of 0.6 L and is equipped
with a metal sieve.

A wonderful classic teapot with a beautiful
surface, has a capacity of 250ml and is
equipped with a stainless steel strainer.
This realy beautiful teapot is perfect for any
kind of green tea.

A classic porcelain jug with a bamboo

handle. It has a capacity of 0.6 L and is
equipped with a metal sieve.
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Preis

120.00 €

115.00 €

120.00 €

59.50 €

79.50 €

19.50 €

69.00 €

95.00 €

69.00 €
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