Japanese Teapots and Kettles

BestNr.	Name	Beschreibung	Bild	Preis
69019	Japanese teapot	The jug is made of light clay and has a ceramic strainer in front of the pouring spout. The jug has a capacity of 0.55 l.		120.00 €
69020	Teapot from Japan	The jug is made of dark brown clay and has a ceramic strainer in front of the pouring spout.		115.00 €
69021	Teapot from Japan	The jug is made of dark brown clay with a floral pattern and has a ceramic strainer in front of the spout. The jug has a capacity of 250 ml.		120.00€
69011	Japanese Teapot	Classically beautiful teapot, made from porcellan, suitable for everyday use incl. a spout strainer. This teapot is good for one liter of tea.		59.50€
69015	Japanese Teapot	Classically beautiful teapot, made from porcellan, suitable for everyday use, incl. a spout strainer. This teapot is good for 0,6 liter of tea. The handle is made from rattan.		79.50 €
69004	Japanese Glass Teapot	This Japanese teapot is perfect for a one- person households, the workplace or for catering businesses. It can hold about 450ml and comes with a well-proportioned strainer.		19.50 €
69009	Japanese Teapot	A classic porcelain pot with bamboo handle. It has a capacity of 0.6 L and is equipped with a metal sieve.		69.00 €
61311	Japanese Teapot - made from ARITA porcellain	A wonderful classic teapot with a beautiful surface, has a capacity of 250ml and is equipped with a stainless steel strainer. This realy beautiful teapot is perfect for any kind of green tea.	To the second	95.00 €
69018	Japanese teapot	A classic porcelain jug with a bamboo handle. It has a capacity of 0.6 L and is equipped with a metal sieve.		69.00 €